List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List

902291 CBT Discrete

3616 Library Technical Assistant 1

12/5/2017 Cert Rule: Rule of Ten Scores

12/6/2017 Inspection End: 12/8/2017
Score Last Name First Name
1044 BAUMILLER LARRY
1044 TAYLOR LISA
1028 BENDER AILEEN
1028 MAHER KATHERINE
1013 DITULLIO LEAH
1013 KAZMIERCZAK DAVID
1013 LIPSON MATTHEW
1013 PANGANIBAN RONALDO JERRY
997 CAMARDA PETER
981 BAYKO CHRISTOPHER
981 EBY JOHN
981 MIZUHARA ELLEN
968 SKYTTA ROSE
965 CHAN ALISON
965 GOTTHELF FELICIA
965 MCCARTHY KRISTIN
953 RODGERS PATRICIA
953 RUDZKI MICHAL
949 HOUGHTON GLORIA
949 KUNG SOOTYIN
937 IMLER ALAN
937 LILES TRINA
937 LUNA CARLOS
937 MOON KYLE
937 ROBBINS MARIAH
934 JONES DAVID
934 NEVES FELIZA
934 NGUYEN AN
934 TEMNEWO DANIEL
934 WEISBERG JENNIFER
934 WENSTROM ROBERTA
934 ZHEN JIA (GEMMA)
921 FONTENO AMBER
921 LEO DENISE
921 LEROTIC VESNA

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

CPE
Citywide

12 Months

Tentative
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918
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889
889
889
889
889
874
871
871
871
871
871
858
858
858
858
855
842
839
839
839
826
825
823
807
807
807
795
779
779
776
776
763
760
760
760
747
732

ROBERTS
KOHLER
LEE

LIU
ASBURY
WILLIAMS
CALLEJAS
CHEN
FRANKE
HUANG
MA

HO
JENTZEN
LUO
OBERG
WOODS
AMADOR
ASHAGRE
LAM

MA
NGUYEN
NIGULAS
BEAULAC
CEN
CHAU
DURAN
CHAN
CARMONA
GUAN
LAW
ZHOU
APONTE
HA
LEUNG
DAO
HUANG
MORALES-NUNEZ
CHAPAR
CHU
MURRELL
TING
YAMASHIRO
BELL
AGUIRRE
FONSECA
LEE

GAO
BARNES

YUMI
STEPHANIE
JESSICA
SIMON
ALETA
ERIN
MICHAEL
RONG XING
KEVIN
DIANE

SHU JUAN
SHARON
HELEN
MAGGIE
DAWN
MATTHEW
LUz
YAMEROT
DENNIS
KAREN
MARTHA
GALINA
JOHN
KENNY
HEATHER
BRYAN

LA

JANET
MIN Y
CONNIE
CHUN YING
DAVID
JERRY
ADA
KIMBERLY
YIJING
GIOCONDA
THOMAS
CONNIE
GINA
LEANNE YUEN LA
ANA
THERESA B
LESTER
MARIBEL
ELAINE
YAN
BESSIE
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33 732 CHEW RICHARD
33 732  DILIDILI ANALIZA
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